
8. Alois Mayer Gedächtnisturnier

Langenlonsheim, 29.03.2015

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Mirco Schostek KSV Eppelborn
SS 12:4

52
SS 4:0

53
SS 6:0

54
 3  15  3  0  22 1

2 Sinan-Can Lamb WKG Untere Nahe
1:47

01
TÜ 20:4

44
SS 4:0

53
 2  9  1  1  28 2

3 Joel Fischer VfK 07 Schifferstadt
2:22

04
0:13

01
0:17

02
 0  0  0  0  6 4

4 Maxim Posnjoh AV 03 Speyer
SS 10:6

53
2:45

12
0:44

01
 1  6  1  0  14 3
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